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PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND
VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name of the Candidate | Aanchal Gupta Client Name fg{{lle_rzlghtSource India Pvt Ltd
Application ID GQ-ARSIPLN-104 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 30 Mar 1990 Application Received 24-10-2025

Candidate Employee Insuff

ID 115691 Cleared/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 04-11-2025

Verification Purpose EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE
COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 HR Team 03-11-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Controller of Examinations 31-10-2025 GREEN
LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 Akash Pal-HRSSPeopleFirst 31-10-2025 GREEN
POST GRADUATION Dr. Vinod V Thomas-Registrar 31-10-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 24-10-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal 24-10-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 24-10-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 27-10-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 04-11-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 03-11-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 24-10-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

I -All clear

-Pending from source
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

WNS Global Services Pvt Ltd

WNS Global Services Pvt Ltd

Name Of The Candidate: Aanchal Gupta Aanchal Gupta

Emp Code: 358185 358185

From: 03-05-2021 03-05-2021

To: 15-10-2021 15-10-2021
Designation: Assistant Manager - Ops Assistant Manager - Ops

Last Drawn Salary: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Remarks: The above details were verified by HR Team of WNS Global Services Pvt Ltd,
found the employment as Genuine. Hence closing the check as Green and the

same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name: HR Team
Report Verified Date: 03-11-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

Hi Therg,

Riya Agnihatr meeds your Felp n resohang an employes M

FFE EX smploves Vienficahon Details

Ermpicryee

Code

Hame Aanchsl Gupla

Last

Dsagnaban

el 03-May 21
LD 15Oct-21

1SS

Aasistand Manager - Ops

Kindiy nore ar per compasy viandaed pracuces, we do sot ambenncae a0y docomenis and we do notpeovide amy addiional denels beyvond tus. The deauls pronded are as per

Regurds,

HE Team
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Annexure 1 (b)

| HR\harifier Inputs
|_Company Name WS Global Services Pt Led
Candidate Mame Aanchal Gupta
Employee Code/il/No I5RI1ES
Fram [Date of Joining) May 03, 2021
To {Date of Exit/Relieving] Ociober 15, 2021
Designation (At the time of leaving the conmpany): Asgistant Manager - Ops
SalanyiCTC: Please Foovide
Was this position: Permanent/Temporary/Contractual Please Provide
Supervisor's Name Please Provide
Reasen for Leading Please Provide
Rehire Eligiblity {Please fill in the refevant information)
Exit formalities completed: (Yes/No} [Please fill in the relevant information)

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter fdocument is authenticate?

Please Prowide

|_Any Integrity / Disciplinary Issue during the employment tenure? (if “Yes™ Plaase explain briefly)

Flease explainfoomment briefly

Any Misappropriation of Fund ? {If “Yas” Please axplain briafly) Please explainfcommaent briafly
DATA — BREACH of any kind Flease Provide
Any Important Paint Apart from the Abowve if relevant in making right hiring decision, please lets us know: | Pleass Provide
Verified By | Name. Contact Number & Designation) Flease Frovide

Kindly nate that your Inputs and feedback ghven wauld assist cur dient in making a prompt hiring decision and therefere we await your response for the same at the earliest,
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Kurukshretra University

Kurukshretra University

Name Of The Candidate:

Aanchal Gupta

Aanchal Gupta

Enroll No: 1507090 1507090

Degree: Bachelor of Technology Bachelor of Technology

Major: Computer Science And Engineering Computer Science And Engineering
Month And Year Of Passing: 2011 2011

Certification Issued Date: 2011-06 2011-06

S| No: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Controller of Examinations of

Kurukshretra University found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and

the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Controller of Examinations

Report Verified Date:

31-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Genpact India Private Limited

Genpact India Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate:

Aanchal Gupta

Aanchal Gupta

Emp Code: 622519 / 703307988 622519 / 703307988
From: 07-01-2022 07-01-2022
Designation: Manager Manager

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Akash Pal-HRSSPeopleFirst of Genpact India
Private Limited, found the employment as Genuine. Hence closing the check as

Green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name:

Akash Pal-HRSSPeopleFirst

Report Verified Date:

31-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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People First, Helpdesk

Thu 20 Oct 2025 19
B, U UAET S 15T

-17 L0520
17 +0330

Annexure 3 (a)

To  "Parimala” <verifyexemployment@goldquestglobal.in=

Cc

Hi Team,

Thankyou for contacting PeopleFirst.

Please find below details.

OHR-ID 703307938
E-CODE 622519
NAME Mrs. Aanchal Gupta
DATE OF JOINING T-Jan-22
DATE OF RELIEVING 24-0Oct-25
DESIGNATION Manager
SUPERVISOR Mr. Piyush Krishna
Thanks & Regards
Akash Pal
HRSS{PeopleFirst)

genpuc’r Tronsformation Happens Here

“lay” <jay@goldquestglobal.in=, "aarti” <aarti@geldguestglobalin=, "verifyexemployments” <verifyvexemployments@gmail.com=
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Annexure 3 (b)

HR/verifier Inputs
[Please substantiate
Candidate’s Particulars here)
Company Name Genpact India Private Limited
Candidate Name Aanchal Gupta
Employee Code/ID{No 622519 / 703307988
From [Date of Joining) 07-lan-2022
To (Date of Exit/Relieving) Please Provide
Designation (At the time of leaving the company): Manager
Salary/CTC: Please Provide
Was this position: Permanent/Termporany,/Contractual Flease Provide
Supervisor's Mame Please Provide
Reason for Leaving Please Provide
[Please fill in the
Rehire Eligibility relevant information)
[Please fill in the
Exit formalities completed: (Yes/No) relevant information)

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter fdocument is authenticate?

Please Provide

Any Integrity / Disciplinary lssue during the employment tenure? (if “Yes” Please explain briefly)

Flease explain/comment briefly

Any Misappropriation of Fund ? {If “Yes” Please explain briefly)

Pleaze explain/comment briefly

DATA = BREACH of any kind Please Provide
Any Important Point Apart from the Abgve if relevant in making right hiring decision, please lats us knows | Please Provide
Verified By [ Name, Contact Number & Designation) Please Provide

Kindhy note that your inputs and feedback given would assist our client in making a prompt hiring decision and therefore we await your response for the same at the earliest
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POST GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Manipal University

Manipal University

Name Of The Candidate:

Aanchal Gupta

Aanchal Gupta

Manipal University found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Enroll No: 12425580001 12425580001

Degree: PGD in Banking PGD in Banking

Major: Banking Banking

Month And Year Of Passing: 2014 2014

S| No: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Dr. Vinod V Thomas-Registrar of

Information Source Name:

Dr. Vinod V Thomas-Registrar

Report Verified Date:

31-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

Vanshita

From: Reaqistrar Evaluation [MAHE] [evaluationi@manipal adu]
Sent: 29 October 2025 16:48

To: vanshita@rdverifysarvices com

Subject: Student document Verfication [very urgeant)
Attachments: imagall2.jpg: GE-ARSIPLN-104 PG PDF

Dear 5ir/Madam,

Greetings from Manipal Academy of Higher Education {MAHE), Manipal.

The enclosed document has been verified and found to be genuine as per our records.

Mode of study is regular and Medium of Instruction is English.
Thanking you,

Dr. Vinod V Thomas

Registrar-Evaluation

(vrs MANIPAL

dy pfF  NCATHAY o BECLE IR AT

4 1 LR, R - | ek

manipaledu, Madhay Nagar, MANIPAL-576 104, Karnataka, Indla
Phone: +91 820 2923405, 2571201 | Fax: +91 820 2571059 | e-mall: evaluation@manipal.edu |

Website: wwwomanipal.edu

From: Vanshita <vanshita@rdverifyservices.com=>

Sent: 29 October 2025 16:23

To: Academic Section [MAHE-MIT) <academic.section@manipal.edu>; Ghanashyama Prabhu [MAHE-RIT)
<gs prabhu@manipal.edu>; Registrar Evaluation [ MAHE| <evaluation@manipal .edu=>

Subject: Student document Verification {very urgent)

Dear Sirdlam,

RD I'tﬁ!l’if‘_',l’ Services iz ane of the third parly background scresning company in [ndia, offering

address verification, educational qualification check, background screening check and civil check as well. With the
raferenca to the Ex-Students whio has done balow the mention course, we would like o have your co-oparaton

im varifying the details given below :-

Education Qualification Details
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Annexure 4 (b)

Candidate Details Details provide by candidate Verification Remark:
Applicant Name Aanchal Gupta
Father's Name Plaase mention
Course Name FiGO in Banking
University /Board Name Manipal University
Year of Passing 2014
Roll No. / Reg. No 12425580001
Course Type Regular/@rivate/Distance
Total Masks/ Division Flease mention
Verifier Name Designation Contact Details | Email ID

Maote — ¥We nead varification in this format and if any candidate which is fake or did mot match with your records then
please give us tha spacial remarks also let us acknowladge whethar the pass oul candidates have any kind

Warms Regards

YWanszhita [Senior Education Dept.

104, 2nd Floor Sasco Bhwan Commercial

Complex Mear Akash Cinema Azadpur Delhi 110033

Mob:- 91+ B36E040157

Web: waww. rdverifysernvices.com | Email:- vanshita@rdwverifyservices.com

Disclaimer: This ermal and any files transmited with 1 anz privileged and confidential matenal of Manipal Acadermy of Highsr
Education (MAHE}. They are intended 1o named recipeent(s) only. If you ane not the intended recipient of this message. pleass
comlact the sender and debate the message. This Emall message including atlachment(s), § any, 8 bebeved 1o be free of Bny virus.
Howewer, i is the responaibility of the recipeent o enswe that it s virus-free, and MAHE accepts no liabisy for any loss or damage
arising in any way from s use. Please consider the environment before printing this email.
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Aanchal Gupta

Aanchal Gupta

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

24-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Mame Aanchal Gupta

Case Rating Mot Rated

Warld-Check Total Matches MO MATCHES FOUND

Caze D GO-ARSIPLN-104

Current Group Word-Cheack

Geander Famale Date of Birth

Last Screened 24 Oct 2025 1300 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived MNo Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches MO MATCHES FOUMNE

Unresolved Matches o

Mz

Dato Primad

Prirdiod By

Confidential

30 Mar 1950

24 Qct 20251308
Mo

hi: &

W LSEG iucence
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Annexure 5 (b)

AUDIT

24 Oct EL'IE 'I.'H] database chack Case Screened for War Deskiop

[d-Check (Initial/Re- Batch
Screen Only)
240c1 20251304 dalabasecheck  New Case added Desklop
Batch

NOTES

Al frmestantps in $is eaport are in UTE and may be i vanancs with tha locada tlime shown onihe applicagon

Legal Nolce

The confonts of s record ara privista and confidential and shauld not be deciosed o Sud parties unless: (i) the jams of your agrecment with LSEG allow you Io
o =0; (i} the reood siigect requesis any daln thad you may hald on fem, and such dole includes ther Workd-Check resoom: ar (i) you are under some othar legal
chiigabion 1o do so. You must cansider and atéde by yowr own chligabions in relation to the dato privacy rights of individuals and must roti#y Swam of your meentian

o search against Wond-Check and provide tham with mformation coniained o the Word Sheck privacy statament. Yau shall net rely upaon the coment of this repan
withaul making ndependent chacks bo varify the irdommation contamed {henen, mlormation cormeladed is necessanly bref and should be read fy you in the conlest of
the diilierr deriaits avadlable in the sxinrnal sauroes io wisch links ane provided, The accuracy af the sdarmatian found in e underying sowroes must ba vanfied with
Iben recoed subject balore ary action = aken and you showd inform ws § any inks o the sowrces ana broken. 1 this record contars negabve ailegadions. & should

b assumed thal such allegations are deried by the subject. You shoulc nal craw any negative sfarsnces aboud ndhicunls or entites me iy bocuse they an
ideraficd in tha dotabase. nar boomise oy ara shown as “Ropated being linked o™ athers wantified in the dalabasa. Tha nature of linking vanes corsiderabiy
Many persons are inclsded solohy becaime Sey held or ha'e held promine poliical positicrs o arn conneciod bo such mdivicials

Masnik Aarchial Eapla
Date Prriad 24102028, 13

P By ek ek M LSEG &5 ucence
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Annexure 5 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 5 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 5 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 5 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 5 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
New York State Insurance Department, USA_ Mo record
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Mo pecard
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA Mo record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division, USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
| Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA R IWto
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
\irginia State Corporation Commission, USA No record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 5 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 5 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 5 (j)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-ARSIPLN-104

GQ-ARSIPLN-104

Candidate Name:

Aanchal Gupta

Aanchal Gupta

Date Of Birth:

30-03-1990

30-03-1990

Father Name:

Kamlesh Kumar Gupta

Kamlesh Kumar Gupta

Addressl: 43, street no 9, sarojani park, shastri 43, street no 9, sarojani park, shastri
nagar, Diksha's Classes, nagar, Diksha's Classes,
Delhi,110031. Delhi,110031.

Remarks: The following applicant's details have been verbally verified, and the notary report

has been duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal (Advocate), with comment
on criminal record not found, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal

Report Verified Date:

24-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID I»/1432/14

APPLICATION ID

GO -ARSIPLM-104

NAME OF THE APPLICANT

Aanchal Gupra

FATHER NAME

Kamlesh Kumar Gupta

DATE OF BIRTH

Jl-March-1990

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

43, street no 9, sarojani park, shastei nagar, Diksha's Clasaes, Delhi, 110031,

MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION AS PER
ADDRESS

Crandhi Nagar Police Station

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE

24-Dicrober-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

|CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Veriflied Clear - Mo Records Found

COMNCLUSTOM:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation darabase there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

Mumber raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducred within the Jurisdictional imies of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon is subjective in marure.

LAWYERS'S COMMEMNT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigaton darabase there is no Civil or Criminal case instruted against the Reference

Mumber raised before us. The informaton 15 subject to the search conducred wathin the fursdicoonal bmees of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon is subjective in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the informanon as per the public records available. The information is pained on

the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is noc liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publicagon of records of the

concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Cernficare.

Yours Truly

Ao

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Aanchal Gupta

Aanchal Gupta

Pan Number:

AQOPG9116B

AQOPG9116B

CIBIL Transunion Score:

Not Applicable

801

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

High Proportion Of Outstanding
Trades

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

24-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)
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Annexure 7 (b)

TELEPHOME(S)
TFRE TELEP eIl WomBLR THLEPssral ERTEH SR i
Mot Cleanified WBOUTaAITIY
Hobita Phora FIBOOTAALTIY
Office Prans OO 44
Hokia Chara EHOBBaEI4E]

fa) - TELEPHOME R PORTED FROM ENOULEY
EMAIL COMTACT(S)
SANGHAL GLETAIEHENPASE Cm
AAMCHALSUPTALSE GHAIL COM
DAsANIHESHEIRAN COH

SAMCHO O TASISCRAIL COM

COMSUHER'S REPORTED ADDRESS(ES)
ADEEIS CATEGORY AESIBEHCE CODD CATE REFORTED

OREMPACE IMDIA PYT LID BADS HAHPLS UM,
HAR AR = B8 Office LT F e

LOFPS 18T FLOOH SECTOR 110 MEAR HUDA HARK. ET,

HARYARS - H1T01E Hemdemcs Lt
SEC B, GURGAOM, HARTARS - 172000 Mok Cotwgoraed J0vied IS
;ﬂﬁﬁﬁiﬂmEhﬂﬁ B, PUKE, ITS21-PURE, Mok Gaingaram . A AATRE
l:vl:l » ADDRESEES REPORTED FROH ENOUERY
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m-:::r:l eI 200 IHCaE BETGRCSE 1HCNE MCHTHL sl IHC i
HEIISTHE Lows S Mot Avenilabin Hot Avadatic Hat Aenilabis |
(15D 35
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Annexure 7 (c)

CONSUMER ACCOUNT DETAILS
L ACCOUNT
ACOOUNT INFORMATIDN  DaTDOPeesn | LSO 5008 | Oall CLoson | DATE REPCETED & CERTIFILD - 504042015 ACTIVE
ASLOUMT AHEUHTER STATUS
TeRE CREDIT CaRD CEESIT LT o B2 AG 000 H&
Blri=l T DISCLOSED 10H CALDET L ER-i]
i A GUNT
RCDALMT Kot Dincloned AT LEMLT LN i
HumkLd
CLRRERT LEF-E 0
O RER ST ERDEV DAL RALAMI T
DAFS PAST DUECASSET CLASSIFICATION FLART DATE : QLA IS | EnboaTE - Ob/OTS TGRS | LAETPavEDST - JAADRS IERS
AR JAM L LIy el AT i JUL AU EEm oCT Mo .1 -4
p-Lr_1 - - . - - - 1] nog aok .
2. ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT INFORMHATION Dol Ofsan - 13080038 | oels coosen | DATE REFSSTED§ CEETIFIED - SO/00, 2015 lﬁm‘
AEOOUNT AHDUHTE ETATUS
TFRL CREDET CaRD CRBMTLESIT ;200 000 Hi
wiAEA ROT DISCLOSED 10N CRIDET B 1als
saml B OHLINHT
Aol LT Heot Binclosad Lk LEMIT B 30000
suHELE
USRTNHT LRt
QeRER AR LRDIVIDUAL BALAMIE
DAFS PAST DUEASSET CLASSIFICATION STARTOATE | OLAOW/ICRS | EHDDATE  OL/DT/I004 | LASTRATHDHT - 29/0872005
WEAN JAH Ll-1 LT L] A s JUL Al == oGt Lo o
b-Lor 3 aon oan 300 (= aki] i e [eliza) /[ oo aoe . ' .
blarl] . . v . . . ] 4] oo Qo aon L]} oo
3. ACCOUNT
ACGOUNT INFORMATION  Balh Ofsin 200200004 | owiE crosas | BATE REFORTED & CEATIILD | 15/b0/ 2035 MTM“
ACLOUMT AHCUHTR STATUE
TeRE RS B LowH RAMDTIOMED | ¥ 1L ol 000 SATMIHT HOHTHLE HA
AHEUNT FRRCTEHE P
wEmEEA ELH
sanil STLE T BR4proen S TIHT 40
BalAsuCE TEHLSE
AT OUMT il m i DR URRTRE ]
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wALUE EETE
OwERLRIR JOEkT
ikl Lg ¥
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TFRE
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TEAR L PEn LI AR LTh i) JuiL Al =il oGt oW o
frlor1 sF0 =fo o =D &TD STD 5T 1o b1 0] sTo ]
| f-lor . =D =D STh 5T ST 5T 5TD ETD o 3 i) =10
4, ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT INFORHATION  DATE OPfedc : 22023 | QuTE CLOS00 ( L9AOAA02E | DATE AERCRTEC d CEETIFIED - 15/0F 3025 IHACTIVE
AT COLT AHEUHTE STATUE
TERE CREDIT CamD CREETLE=LT o ® 110000 Ha
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Annexure 7 (d)
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Annexure 7 (e)
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Annexure 7 (f)
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Annexure 7 (g)
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COMSUMER EMQUIRY DETAILS
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Annexure 7 (h)

EHOLIRF PURPCGE
CREDLY CARD

PCAISENG LOAMN
SO LOAN
HOUSIMG LOAN
HASIMG LOAN
CREDLY CARD

SN0 LOAN
CREOLT CARD

HOUSING LOAN
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EnCdl LA amldint

L4 T=me)
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B 100 pos
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Annexure 7 (i)

GLOSSARY

CIR DATA GLOSSARY

EENORTSLCT 1SR KLY TERs 7 COEL DEECRIPTEDH

Hegart nama = Consumar IR
Cansumar Dakails " Errizhed through Engsirg

Iderathcatan(e) I Type Lrecoma Tax 10 Hembaer (PAK]
Pamaport Hombaer
Vobar 10
Crrveer's Licenes Marnbaer
Ratioo Card Mambsr
Umemrnal 30 Kumiser L)

Falaphanaiaj : Tataptans Typan Latast 4 Telephore details reporisd
Hohbile phoma
Home Prone
Office ptans
Mot & lamrifd

Emadl Cormcs(n) : Latant 4 wrmals rapertad

play ) i Docupation CTodex Latmat Erq:hrnl'rﬂdrhl.r.pn’hd.
Salmried

Sulf Erployed Prefamsionals
Solf Employed
Oiarn

Addrannfme): Addrazs Catagary Larwat 4 s ress reporisd
Permanent fddroms
Amssdonce Adirun
Office Addras
Hz2 camgomapd

Cansumar &coound Dertaibe: Jiccournt Informartion: Actva: focourd rat cloesd
Lrackivn: Cloved mocount
Date Operes Dute of fret dakurssmant
Ciate Cloaed: Bats of sccount clonum
Dabs rep=zrted & Cartifisd: Mot recent dete reporisd by reparting memsher
Laxt Paryrarit Dwin: Host recent daks o payment ses made on theacoount
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O03-803 Paymenit i minsed by pumber of days from the Sus date

ST0: Puyrrarniz barmeg mde within $0 days

SH& Spocisl account crastest for reporiing Sendard &ccounts méing bowand
Sus-Skandard

50U Payments bsing made afier W0 daya

C&T - The humar | Eurh-Simrdeed for 12 t

L85 - the sccount whers |oas has bewn demittied ard i
XXM - Dwta not reperted by Brartibutian

Cansumar &ccourd Dutalis [rfermatinn unser disputs Ceraumar hss raivesd grisvarcs raquart regarding izsusin correcbrans of khe
daksraported by Financial Insbsutions

Enguiry Dataits: Het Dinclozed Erguery mads with sthar Mambors

[MO OF EEFORT OH AARNCEHAL DUFTA TUPTA

ClECiauER

AL i DTl T Celmareied i This cradin F sedmed by Tramaliress CIHIL Usvisd (TU CERIL) bomad on nfor gk’ Bad d ks [ ke ra . o8 @t ol
e cihs AN T B ARk B0 METh G S0 rviired B . sred warnd ity o theb imdoarrit b bnirrad Thi criad raprr g e EEEroh ared
et b la g af TU EIHIL TU CI0R G e beas o g f th ic dped i thee =6 e whudd oy b Bahds arad o s ponabds i

y ok o i i rebeb 1 T CIIIL Thes i i oaf thi P - dig th sivd il o' Thié Cope Ead s b TU COIL ana is Mo bars

a2k Timniber CHL Lvddl Py Dkl b i mé e i (e ] Lsies] 28 vagdame el

TranwUnkan CIFIL CIH : UTZI00HHITCCRLCIIA TR

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 35/35



NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: AQOPG9116B AQOPG9116B

Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

27-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 36 /36



Annexure 8 (a)
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Annexure 8 (b)

e-Flllﬂg Arywhere Anylime: ', CallUs v & English ~
Income Tax Diepartmend, Govemment of india

Individual/HUF ~ Company ~ Non-Company ~ Tax Professionals & Others ~

Home * e-Pay Tax

e-Pay Tax
° You have successfully verified through mobile OTP. Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAN / TAN MName
AQOPG9116B AXDOOKKL GXXXA
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Aanchal Gupta

Aanchal Gupta

Application Id: GQ-ARSIPLN-104 GQ-ARSIPLN-104
Employee Id: 115691 115691
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

provided by the applicant. GAP identified for education to employment. however
the applicant provided the supporting documents for the GAP identified, hence
closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

04-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

GAP VALIDATION FOR LAST 7 YEARS

PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Aanchal Gupta Aanchal Gupta

DOB 30-03-1950 30-03-1590

Age 35 years 35 years

POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA

Name of University / Institute

Manipal University

Manipal University

Course

Post Graduate Diploma

Post Graduate Diploma

Specialization / Major

Nil

Nil

Year of Passing

2014

2014

Gap Remarks : Gap identified for a period of 2 years between Graduation and PG Diploma

Candidate Remarks : Gap identified is beyond the scope of the last 7 years of verification. Hence, closing the same as GREEN

GRADUATION

Name of University [ Institute  |Kurukshetra University Kurukshetra University

Course B.Tech B.Tech

Specialization / Major Computer Engineering Computer Engineering

Year of Passing 2011 2011

12TH STANDARD

Name of the Board / School Central Board of Secondary Education Central Board of Secondary Education
Course 12th 12th

Specialization / Major Nil Nil

Year of Passing 2007 2007
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Annexure 9 (b)

10TH STANDARD

Name of the Board / School

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course

10th

10th

Specialization / Major

Nil

Year of Passing

2005

2005

EMPLOYMENT -1

Name of the Employer

Genpact India Pvt Ltd.

Genpact India Pvt Ltd.

Full Name of the Employee

Aanchal Gupta

Aanchal Gupta

Date of joining - From 07-01-2022 07-01-2022
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 24-10-2025 24-10-2025
Designation / Role Manager Manager

Gap Remarks :

EMPLOYMENT -2

Name of the Employer

WHNS Global Services Pvt. Ltd

WNS Global Services Pwt. Ltd

Full Name of the Employee

Aanchal Gupta

Aanchal Gupta

Date of joining - From

03-05-2021

03-05-2021

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

15-10-2021

15-10-2021

Designation / Role

Assistant Manager - Ops

Assistant Manager - Ops

Gap Remarks : NIL
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Annexure 9 (c)

EMPLOYMENT - 3

Name of the Employer

Tata Consultancy Services

Tata Consultancy Services

Full Name of the Employee Aanchal Gupta Aanchal Gupta
Date of joining - From 06-04-2016 06-04-2016
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 28-04-2021 28-04-2021

Designation / Role

Senior Process Associate

Senior Process Associate

Gap Remarks : Gap identified for a period of 3 months and 23 days between ICICI Bank Limited and joining Tata Consultancy Services

Candidate Remarks : Gap identified is beyond the scope of the last 7 years of verification. Hence, closing the same as GREEN

EMPLOYMENT - 4

Name of the Employer ICICI Bank Limited ICICI Bank Limited
Full Name of the Employee Aanchal Gupta Aanchal Gupta
Date of joining - From 15-11-2013 15-11-2013

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 13-12-2015 13-12-2015
Designation / Role Deputy Manager-1. Deputy Manager-1.

Gap Remarks : NIL
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Aanchal Gupta

Aanchal Gupta

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-ARSIPLN-104 GQ-ARSIPLN-104
UAN No: 100862226551 100862226551
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
UAN Generated Date: 03-11-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

UAN Details Report

UAN 100862226551
NAME AANCHAL GUPTA
FATHER'S NAME KAMLESH KUMAR GUPTA

Work History

. Member 1D [ Establishment Name m Date of Joining Date of Exit
| 1 | PYKRPOO450530000114068 | GENPACT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 07-Jan-2022 NA
| 2 | THTHAOD430370000482403 | WNS GLOBAL SERVICES PVT. LTD. 03-May-2021 15-Oct-2021
''''''' MHBAN00484750000577482 | TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED 06-Apr-2016 28-Apr-2021

Generated on 03-11-2025 10:24:36 Report Runtime 2025-11-03 10:24:28
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-ARSIPLN-104

GQ-ARSIPLN-104

Candidate Name:

Aanchal Gupta

Aanchal Gupta

Date Of Birth:

30-03-1990

30-03-1990

Father Name:

Kamlesh Kumar Gupta

Kamlesh Kumar Gupta

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Addressl: 43, street no 9, sarojani park, shastri 43, street no 9, sarojani park, shastri
nagar, Diksha's Classes, nagar, Diksha's Classes,
Delhi,110031. Delhi,110031.

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

24-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 11 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

APPLICATION ID GQ-ARSIPLN-104
NAME OF THE APPLICANT Aanchal Gupta
FATHER NAME Kamlesh Kumar Gupta
DATE OF BIRTH 30-March-1990

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

43, street no 9, sarojani park, shastr nagar, Diksha's Classes, Delhi, 110031,

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE

24-October-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Wo Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found

As on the dare of this search and as per the online litigation database there 1s no Civil or Criminal case instituted againse the Reference

Mumber raised before us. The informanon 1$ subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limies of the Address of the

Candidate prt:ﬂ.‘ltEm]. Henece, this information 15 subjective in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMEMNT:

.'I'I.!i Ml FhL‘ d:{[L‘ i'lt'- this :it.'}i]'{_'h 1LL‘I.L{ as per I'hL‘ t][]le!E Ijtigﬁltll!['l dilT'd‘l'.lH.h’L' I.'J':L'I".‘ ]‘1 nLu} (:I\'il o I:“:'I.'i.[T]]T!'.]J e 1 lI."I!ititL]TL'd prainst [I'It.‘ H.L'f‘L']’L‘ILCl:

Mumber raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limies of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted i retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The informanon is gained on

the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for any act of ervor, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

C(J[H.'t.‘l'l’!t‘[:l court. -rl'.li!i ll'lf()nﬂi{tl()ﬂ Ay it l.'H.' l'l'\'_'}it\'.'d as ad {l'rnﬁc:ﬂc.

Yours Teuly
409’.- wJ

(PALAV AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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